Propeller (design)

Tab settings	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patente and Tendomodes.	Please record the attached original documents or copy themes
The second of the second trademarks:	the state of the s
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Courtaulds Coatings (Holding) Limited Individual(s)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: _International Coatings Limited Internal Address: Oriel House Street Address; 16 Connaught Place City: _London
Additional number(s) att	
concerning document should be mailed: Name:Lainie E. Parker	registrations involved: 1
Internal Address: Akzo Nobel Inc. Intellectual Property Department	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Street Address: 7 Livingstone Avenue	6. Deposit account number: 01-1350
City: Dobbs Ferry State: NY Zip:10522-3408	
9. Signature,	
Lainie E. Parker	mature Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002882 FRAME: 0946

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

APPLICANT: INTERNATIONAL COATINGS LIMITED

(formerly dba Courtaulds Coatings (Holdings) Limited)

MARK:

PROPELLER (design)

REG.NOS:

1,292,580

DESIGNATION OF DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

DAVID H. VICKREY, whose postal address is Akzo Nobel Inc, Intellectual Property Department, 7 Livingstone Avenue, Dobbs Ferry, New York 10522-3408, is hereby designated Applicant's representative upon whom notice or process in proceedings affecting the mark may be served.

Date: 6/29/04

Typed Name: Lainie E. Parker

Title: Attorney for Registrant

AKZO PATENT



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 63604

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

COURTAULDS COATINGS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

INTERNATIONAL COATINGS LIMITED

Given at Companies House, London, the 30th October 1998

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY

RECORDED: 06/29/2004

MISS S. BASHAR

For The Registrar Of Companies

COMPANIES HOUSE

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002882 FRAME: 0948